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
rated. Full bath with a stall tile
shower, G.l. financing. Corner lof,
Extra large garage. Ask for ap-
pointment

HOLLYWOOD-RIVIERA

Ocean View!

4-bedroom home,
baths, carpeted and
washer and dryer available.
Priced to sell, Easy terms. Pro-
fessionally landscaped yard. Call
for appointment,

Large 1%

draped,

Torrance
Realty

24226 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-5235

Y

Torrance

*OPEN SUNDAY
3-BEDROOM, 2-BATH
DELUXE, FIREPLACE,
BUILT-INS
$2450 DOWN
DRIVE BY
18115 Gramercy PI.
(Just North of 182nd

fion. You get the deed.

Many other 2 and 3-|

|

bedrooms with the same |
| small down payment,

|

[0S 5-1134 OR 8-5680;
gor come to our office at|
11333 S, Hawthorne Bivd.

K (B‘chen 140th and 141st)
50" X 150" LOT
$495 Down

' Older 2:bedrobm home with serv:
ice  porch, glass-encased patio
fruit trees, dining room, detached
garage and completely fonced
yard. Lovely arda and hore s
In excellent condition.

READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
Open ‘til 9 p.m.

FR 8-2294

SHARP 2.Br with garage. 50x150
lot, fenced. Patio with BBQ.
Newly decorated, w/w carpet
ing. Garbage disposal, Good lo-
cation, shopping Centers, scheols,
10% down. 18038 Reaina Ave.
Pho 371.5998 or 6750797,

$295 DOWN--2-BEDROOM, aftached
eArage, w/w carpeting, year
old stucco. Move in today on
rental basis ’til close of escrow.

FA 02770

$40,000 Homes)

Large stucco, 3'4 Vyears, carpefs
and drapes includéd, forced alr
thermal heat, insulated, acoustit
celling, watér softener, covereti
patio double detached garage.

Ful! Price Only $22,950
Lot 50° x 155°, fenced. $2450 dowh
fo 6349 loan. No second. Best
buy in area. Drive by-De not
disturb otcupafit, Call

PASCH REAL ESTATE
0S 50347

NO DOWN TO G.1.

2 Houses on 1 Lot

Live In one, rent other. Your
payment including taxes and Ins,
only $52 month. Drive by 429.431
N, McDonald—2 bl.ocks . of wil
:\i‘mmn Bivd,; 3 blocks §. of Ana.
eim

2 very large 870 sa. ft. 2 bedroom
stucco homes, Only 2 years old.
Alumingm windows; natural cab-
inets, Qisposals, double aftached
garace Wwith alley. Lares  lot

fenced. Only cash needed approx- |,

Imately $425, closing costs and
Impounds, G.I, buyer must maké
$810 month o qualify,

PASCH REAL ESTATE
08 50347

v NO DOWN TO Gl
3-Bdrm. - $12,350
DRIVE BY
22509 RAVENNA AVENUE
(Between Avalon & Main S§t.)
Stucco, completely redecorated
inside and out. Attached parage,
immediate ppssession. Only $77

Mmo. INCLUDES taxes and insur-
ahce.

WARREN REALTY
0S 9-3638

GRANCELL
Realtor

EXCHANGES
AND REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENTS

“Qur Specialty”
EXCHANGE \

2-bedroom home in Eugene,
Oregon, for local home.

3810 Pac. Cst. Hwy.
.FR 8-8406

 TENANT WILL
BUY IT FOR YOU!

This 2-on-a-lot will actyally cost
you very little, because vour tene
ant will pay the bulk of the
bills, 2 bedrooms eath with sepe
arate gardges and fented vard,
$2000 down handies. Exdmine the
figures, then see the house. We
wager you'll want it,

E. W. Dawson

Realtors
1315 Crenshaw Blvd.

- FA 8-1776
$495 DOWN

Fire Alarm System
Installed
2-Bdrm., Hdwd Floors

Here's & home with builtin safes
ty features. A thermostat in eath
room I8 lihked electronically with
& large téntral alarm, It featutes
large bedrooms, hardwood floors,
attached oarave, carpeting, stucco
construction, & vyears old. Sity-
ated on dead-end street, Call now
for apboinfment to ses.

FA 0-2770

v EXCEPTIONAL
3-BDRM. & FAMILY
IN TORRANCE
134 baths, stucco, corner
lot, 2 years old. W/W
carpeting, drapes, built-
in kitchen, built-in vac-
uum cleaner, fireplace,
breakfast bar, double
garage. $3500 down or

submit,

OR 8-4837

ow Cost -- The Torrance Press -- DA 5-1515




